
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  06/05/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   018-492 COUNTY: Fall River Erosion Repair on Hwy 18
PCN NO.    i7x1  near Hot Springs  

 Engineer's Estimate Hilt Construction Zandstra Construciton
Rapid City SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
002 Remove Silt Fence Ft  25.00 0.00 1.00 25.00 15.00 375.00
003 Contractor Furnished Topsoil CuYd 99.00 0.00 60.00 5,940.00 50.00 4,950.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
005 Flagging Hour 50.00 0.00 36.03 1,801.50 36.03 1,801.50
006 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 52.50 0.00 4.00 210.00 20.00 1,050.00
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 800.00 800.00
009 Class C Riprap Ton 1002.00 0.00 80.00 80,160.00 77.00 77,154.00
010 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  12.00 0.00 50.00 600.00 50.00 600.00
011 Fertilizing Lb  689.00 0.00 1.50 1,033.50 2.40 1,653.60
012 Fiber Mulching Lb  918.00 0.00 2.50 2,295.00 2.40 2,203.20
013 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  100.00 0.00 10.00 1,000.00 15.00 1,500.00
014 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 7.00 0.00 20.00 140.00 28.00 196.00
015 Type B Drainage Fabric SqYd 1162.00 0.00 4.00 4,648.00 6.00 6,972.00

   
TOTAL    0.00  111,353.00  120,755.30



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  06/05/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   018-492 COUNTY: Fall River Erosion Repair on Hwy 18
PCN NO.    i7x1  near Hot Springs  

 Fuller Construction Mainine Contracting Simon Contractors
Chadron NE Rapid City SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 15,575.00 15,575.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 32,225.00 32,225.00
002 Remove Silt Fence Ft  25.00 5.10 127.50 14.00 350.00 1.15 28.75
003 Contractor Furnished Topsoil CuYd 99.00 76.60 7,583.40 85.00 8,415.00 82.00 8,118.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 3,075.00 3,075.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 3,550.00 3,550.00
005 Flagging Hour 50.00 36.03 1,801.50 36.03 1,801.50 36.03 1,801.50
006 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 52.50 10.20 535.50 11.25 590.63 5.00 262.50
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 5,625.00 5,625.00 6,150.00 6,150.00 5,700.90 5,700.90
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 650.00 650.00 700.00 700.00 876.00 876.00
009 Class C Riprap Ton 1002.00 89.30 89,478.60 100.00 100,200.00 107.00 107,214.00
010 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  12.00 15.30 183.60 35.00 420.00 23.00 276.00
011 Fertilizing Lb  689.00 5.15 3,548.35 2.80 1,929.20 1.75 1,205.75
012 Fiber Mulching Lb  918.00 4.60 4,222.80 2.80 2,570.40 1.55 1,422.90
013 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  100.00 7.15 715.00 14.00 1,400.00 7.00 700.00
014 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 7.00 382.70 2,678.90 25.00 175.00 21.00 147.00
015 Type B Drainage Fabric SqYd 1162.00 11.00 12,782.00 7.50 8,715.00 5.85 6,797.70

  5.85  
TOTAL    148,582.15  155,916.73  170,326.00



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  06/05/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   018-492 COUNTY: Fall River Erosion Repair on Hwy 18
PCN NO.    i7x1  near Hot Springs  

 Hahn Construction   
Martin SD   

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00
002 Remove Silt Fence Ft  25.00 6.00 150.00 0.00 0.00
003 Contractor Furnished Topsoil CuYd 99.00 40.00 3,960.00 0.00 0.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00
005 Flagging Hour 50.00 36.03 1,801.50 0.00 0.00
006 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 52.50 10.00 525.00 0.00 0.00
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 6,400.00 6,400.00 0.00 0.00
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00
009 Class C Riprap Ton 1002.00 150.00 150,300.00 0.00 0.00
010 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  12.00 20.00 240.00 0.00 0.00
011 Fertilizing Lb  689.00 2.00 1,378.00 0.00 0.00
012 Fiber Mulching Lb  918.00 1.50 1,377.00 0.00 0.00
013 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  100.00 6.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
014 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 7.00 20.00 140.00 0.00 0.00
015 Type B Drainage Fabric SqYd 1162.00 4.00 4,648.00 0.00 0.00

   
TOTAL    192,019.50  0.00  0.00


